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YouGov / HSI Survey Results

Sample Size: 1687 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd February 2022

Vote in 2019 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf [ Midlands/f o | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1687 | 572 | 418 | 152 | 626 | 668 | 820 | 867 | 184 | 703 | 407 | 393 | 962 | 725 | 202 | 567 366 | 407 | 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

To what extent would you support or oppose the Government
introducing legislation on each of the following?
Banning imports of wildlife hunting trophies

Strongly support 69 72 77 70 77 72 65 73 49 66 76 76 71 67 57 72 69 69 70
Tend to support 12 10 9 17 | 11 11 | 14 10 | 15 13 8 12 | 12 11 | 12 11 13 13 11
TOTAL SUPPORT 81 82 86 87 88 83 79 83 64 79 84 88 83 78 69 83 82 82 81
Neither support nor oppose 6 7 5 6 4 7 7 5 7 6 7 6 6 6 9 6 5 7 6
Tend to oppose 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 1 2 2 3
Strongly oppose 3 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 3 6 2 2 2 2
TOTAL OPPOSE 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 11 3 4 4 5
Don't know 8 5 6 3 4 4 8 9 25 10 3 2 6 10 11 8 9 7 9
Thinking about Government action on animal protection, which
of the following comes closest to your view?
Should increase its level of action on animal protection 63 56 74 64 70 61 58 68 64 62 66 61 62 65 60 63 65 63 61
Maintain its current level of action on animal protection 24 33 17 26 22 30 28 20 16 20 25 33 26 21 21 25 23 25 25
Should decrease its level of action on animal protection 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 4 1 2 0 2
Don’t know 12 9 9 9 8 7 12 11 19 16 8 5 11 13 15 11 10 12 12
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